
1 of 2 
February 6, 2026 

 
 

 
 
                      USNA CLASS OF 1966 60th REUNION 

              October 1- 4, 2026 
                                         Schedule of Events 
                                                      
 

Date Event Time Location Remarks 
 

 
Thursday 

Mid Store Open 7:30 am – 
4:00 pm 

Mid Store BUS INFO: SEE SEPARATE BUS 
SCHEDULE*** 

Oct 1 Terwilliger Center for Student-
Athletes Open 

9:00 am – 
11:45 am 

Ricketts Hall  

 Visitor Center Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor 
Center 

Enter via Gate 1 

 USNA Museum Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 Noon Meal Formation 12:00 pm –
12:15 pm 

Tecumseh Court  

 60th Check-in 
 

12:00 pm – 
9:00 pm 

Westin Hotel: 
Caucus Room 

Pick up Reunion Package. 
 

 No-Host Cocktail Party 7:00 pm – 
10:00 pm 

Westin Hotel: 
Capitol Ballroom 

No host bar. 
Light hors d'oeuvres provided. 

    
 

 

 
Friday 
Oct 2 

Mid Store Open 7:30 am – 
4:00 pm 

Mid Store BUS INFO: SEE SEPARATE BUS 
SCHEDULE*** 

  Terwilliger Center for Student-
Athletes Open 

9:00 am – 
11:45 am 

Ricketts Hall  

 Visitor Center Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor 
Center 

Enter via Gate 1 

 USNA Museum Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 60th Check-in 
 

9:00 am – 
12:00 pm 

Westin Hotel: 
Caucus Room 

Pick up Reunion Package. 
 

 Memorial Service 
 

11:00 am – 
12:00 pm 

USNA Main 
Chapel 

 

 Noon Meal Formation 12:00 pm –
12:15 pm 

Tecumseh Court Opportune time to rededicate rings at 
the binnacle in the USNA Museum 

 Class of 1966 Briefing 1:00 pm – 
2:00 pm 

TBD TBD 

 No-host Reception 6:00 pm –
7:00 pm 

Westin: Foyer of 
Capitol Ballroom 

Prior to Dinner Banquet – No host bar 

 Photographer Available 6:00 pm – 
11:00 pm 

Senate Room  

 Class Dinner Banquet 7:00 pm – 
11:00 pm 

Westin: Capitol 
Ballroom 

 

 Jewish Service 7:15 pm – 
8:30 pm 

Levy Hall  

   
 

  



2 of 2 
February 6, 2026 

                    USNA CLASS OF 1966 60th REUNION 
              October 1- 4, 2026 

                                           Schedule of Events 
 
 

Date Event Time Location Remarks 
 

Saturday 
Oct 3 

Prayer Breakfast 
 

9:00 am – 
10:30 am 

Westin: 
Capitol Ballroom 

BUS INFO: SEE SEPARATE BUS 
SCHEDULE*** 
Guest speaker  

 Terwilliger Center for Student-
Athletes Closed on Weekend 

   

 Mid Store Open 9:00 am –
12:00 pm 

Mid Store  

 Visitor Center Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor 
Center 

Enter via Gate 1 

 USNA Museum Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 Tailgate and Football game  Tailgate 
10:30 am – 
4:30 pm 

N Room inside 
Navy Stadium 

Navy vs. Air Force Falcons 
Kick-off 12:00 pm. 
Note, Tailgate is inside stadium. 

 Company Gatherings After Tailgate 5:00 pm –  Various Opportunity for companies to 
schedule their own activities 

    
 

 

Sunday 
Oct 4 
 

Mid Store Closed on Sunday 
 

   

Terwilliger Center for Student-
Athletes Closed on Weekend 

   

Farewell Cup ‘a Joe (final visiting 
before departures with coffee & 
pastries) 

9:00 am –
1:00 pm 

Westin:  
Capitol Ballroom 

Coffee & Pastries 

Visitor Center Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor 
Center 

Enter via Gate 1 

Catholic Chapel Service 9:00 am – 
10:00 am 

USNA Main 
Chapel 

 

Protestant Chapel Service 11:00 am – 
12:00 pm 

USNA Main 
Chapel 

 

USNA Museum Open 11:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 
 

 


